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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 21, wk starting 23/12/2024)
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 22, wk starting 30/12/2024)

We
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 23, wk starting 06/01/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tuesday
07/01/2025

Seminar, 01:00PM-04:30PM, Wk 23
Modules: NHS7F9 (SCPHN Practice

Assessment Document (PAD) for Health

Visiting); NHS7G1 (SCPHN Practice

Assessment Document (PAD) for School

Nursing)

Staff: Hughes-Morris, Diana

Room: K213
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web publisher
Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 25, wk starting 20/01/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Seminar,
Wk 25

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
Health
Visiting)
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
School
Nursing)
Staff:
Hughes-
Morris,
Diana;
Lewis,
Sian;
Meakin,
Hanna
Room:
B08

Wednesday
22/01/2025
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 26, wk starting 27/01/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Wednesday
29/01/2025

Seminar, Wk
26

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for

Health Visiting)
NHS7G1

(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for
School Nursing
Staff: Hughes-
Morris, Diana;
Lewis, Sian;
Meakin, Hanna|
Room: BO8

Thursday
30/01/2025

Seminar, Wk
26

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for
School Nursing
Staff: Hughes-
Morris, Diana;
Lewis, Sian;
Meakin, Hanna|
Room: B09
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 27, wk starting 03/02/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Seminar,
Wk 27

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
Health
Visiting)
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
School
Nursing)
Staff:
Hughes-
Morris,
Diana;
Lewis,
Sian;
Meakin,
Hanna
Room:
B08

Wednesday
05/02/2025

Page 6, published 21/12/2024 05:30:05 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling


m4833665.pdf
m4833665.pdf
m4833665.pdf
m4833665.pdf
m4833665.pdf
m4833665.pdf
m4833665.pdf
m4833665.pdf
m4833665.pdf
r20102.pdf

CELCAT G

web publisher

TT_ 2425 live

Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 28, wk starting 10/02/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Wednesday
12/02/2025

Seminar, Wk
28

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for

Health Visiting)
NHS7G1

(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for
School Nursing
Staff: Hughes-
Morris, Diana;
Lewis, Sian;
Meakin, Hanna|
Room: BO8

Thursday
13/02/2025

Seminar, Wk
28

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for
School Nursing
Staff: Hughes-
Morris, Diana;
Lewis, Sian;
Meakin, Hanna|
Room: B09
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 29, wk starting 17/02/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Wednesday
19/02/2025

Seminar,
Wk 29

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
Health
Visiting)
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
School
Nursing)
Staff:
Hughes-
Morris,
Diana;
Lewis, Sian;
Meakin,
Hanna
Room:
K201

Thursday
20/02/2025

Seminar, Wk 29 Seminar, Wk 29

Modules: NHS7F9 (SCPHN Practice Modules: NHS7F1 (Specialist Practice Assessment
Assessment Document (PAD) for Document (PAD)); NHS7G1 (SCPHN Practice
Health Visiting) ; NHS7G1 (SCPHN Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing)
Practice Assessment Document (PAD) Staff: Meakin, Hanna

for School Nursing) Room: B09

Staff: Hughes-Morris, Diana ‘ ‘ ‘

Room: B09
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 30, wk starting 24/02/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Wednesday
26/02/2025

Seminar, Wk
30

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for

Health Visiting)
NHS7G1

(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for
School Nursing
Staff: Hughes-
Morris, Diana;
Lewis, Sian;
Meakin, Hanna|
Room: K201

Thursday
27/02/2025

Seminar, Wk
30

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for
School Nursing
Staff: Hughes-
Morris, Diana;
Lewis, Sian;
Meakin, Hanna|
Room: B09
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 31, wk starting 03/03/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Seminar,
Wk 31

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
Health
Visiting)
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
School
Nursing)
Staff:
Hughes-
Morris,
Diana;
Lewis,
Sian;
Meakin,
Hanna
Room:
K201

Wednesday
05/03/2025
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 32, wk starting 10/03/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Wednesday
12/03/2025

Seminar, Wk
32

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for

Health Visiting)
NHS7G1

(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for
School Nursing
Staff: Hughes-
Morris, Diana;
Lewis, Sian;
Meakin, Hanna|
Room: BO8

Thursday
13/03/2025

Seminar, Wk
32

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for
School Nursing
Staff: Hughes-
Morris, Diana;
Lewis, Sian;
Meakin, Hanna|
Room: B09
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 33, wk starting 17/03/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tuesday
18/03/2025

PAD Drop in session

Online Tutorials, Wk 33

Modules: NHS7F9 (SCPHN Practice
Assessment Document (PAD) for

Health Visiting); NHS7G1 (SCPHN
Practice Assessment Document
(PAD) for School Nursing)

Staff: Hughes-Morris, Diana; Lewis,

Sian
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web publisher
Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 34, wk starting 24/03/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Tuesday
25/03/2025

PAD Drop in session
Online Tutorials, Wk 34

Modules: NHS7F9 (SCPHN Practice
Assessment Document (PAD) for Health Visitinc
NHS7G1 (SCPHN Practice Assessment
Document (PAD) for School Nursing)

Staff: Hughes-Morris, Diana; Lewis, Sian
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 37, wk starting 14/04/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Fri

18/04/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 37
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web publisher
Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 38, wk starting 21/04/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 38

22/04/2025 | 21/04/2025

Tue

University closed
Unavailable, Wk 38
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 39, wk starting 28/04/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Seminar,
Wk 39

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
Health
Visiting)
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
School
Nursing)
Staff:
Hughes-
Morris,
Diana;
Lewis,
Sian;
Meakin,
Hanna
Rooms:
K201

K213

Wednesday
30/04/2025
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 40, wk starting 05/05/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

05/05/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 40

Wednesday
07/05/2025

Seminar, Wk
40

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for

Health Visiting)
NHS7G1

(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for
School Nursing
Staff: Hughes-
Morris, Diana;
Lewis, Sian;
Meakin, Hanna|
Rooms: K02
K201

Thursday
08/05/2025

Seminar, Wk
40

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for
School Nursing
Staff: Hughes-
Morris, Diana;
Lewis, Sian;
Meakin, Hanna|
Room: K209
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 41, wk starting 12/05/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Seminar,
Wk 41

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
Health
Visiting)
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
School
Nursing)
Staff:
Hughes-
Morris,
Diana;
Lewis,
Sian;
Meakin,
Hanna
Rooms:
K02; K201

Wednesday
14/05/2025
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 42, wk starting 19/05/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Wednesday

21/05/2025

Seminar, Wk
42

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for

Health Visiting)
NHS7G1

(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for
School Nursing
Staff: Hughes-
Morris, Diana;
Lewis, Sian;
Meakin, Hanna|
Rooms: K02
K201

Thursday
22/05/2025

Seminar, Wk
42

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessment
Document
(PAD) for
School Nursing
Staff: Hughes-
Morris, Diana;
Lewis, Sian;
Meakin, Hanna|
Room: K209
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 43, wk starting 26/05/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

26/05/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 43

Wednesday
28/05/2025

Seminar,
Wk 43

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
Health
Visiting)
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
School
Nursing)
Staff:
Hughes-
Morris,
Diana;
Lewis,
Sian;
Meakin,
Hanna
Rooms:
K02; K201
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web publisher
Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 44, wk starting 02/06/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Seminar,
Wk 44

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
Health
Visiting)
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
School
Nursing)
Staff:
Hughes-
Morris,
Diana;
Lewis,
Sian;
Meakin,
Hanna
Rooms:
K02; K201

Wednesday
04/06/2025
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 45, wk starting 09/06/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Seminar,
Wk 45

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
Health
Visiting)
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
School
Nursing)
Staff:
Hughes-
Morris,
Diana;
Lewis,
Sian;
Meakin,
Hanna
Rooms:
K02; K201

Wednesday
11/06/2025
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 46, wk starting 16/06/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Seminar,
Wk 46

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
Health
Visiting)
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
School
Nursing)
Staff:
Hughes-
Morris,
Diana;
Lewis,
Sian;
Meakin,
Hanna
Rooms:
K02; K201

Wednesday
18/06/2025
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TT_ 2425 live

Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 3, wk starting 18/08/2025)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Monday
18/08/2025

Seminar,
Wk 3

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
Health
Visiting)
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
School
Nursing)
Staff:
Hughes-
Morris,
Diana;
Lewis,
Sian;
Meakin,
Hanna
Room:

B0O9
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TT 2425 live CELCATEH

web publisher

Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 4, wk starting 25/08/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

25/08/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 4
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 5, wk starting 01/09/2025)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Monday
01/09/2025

Seminar,
Wk 5

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
Health
Visiting)
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
School
Nursing)
Staff:
Hughes-
Morris,
Diana;
Lewis,
Sian;
Meakin,
Hanna
Room:

B0O9
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Module timetable - SCPHN Practice Assessment Document (PAD) for School Nursing (Wk 6, wk starting 08/09/2025)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Monday
08/09/2025

Seminar,
Wk 6

Modules:
NHS7F9
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
Health
Visiting)
NHS7G1
(SCPHN
Practice
Assessme
nt
Document
(PAD) for
School
Nursing)
Staff:
Hughes-
Morris,
Diana;
Lewis,
Sian;
Meakin,
Hanna
Room:

B0O9
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